9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

STARKE

COUNTY

COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA
Monday, July 21, 2025 9:30AM

Jim Garner EMS RE
Kelly Graham, Treasurer RE

Aime Flora, Park Board RE

Gwen Rentz, Surveyor  RE:

Lynn Vessley, North RE:

Bend Twp. Trustee

Katherine Chaffins, RR  RE:

Twp. Trustee & Lynn
from McKesson Title

Tori Chessor, EMA RE:
Susan Lange RE:
Patrick Russell RE:

Can’t get off work
Needs called

Rick Green, RE:

Maintenance

Vendor Claims a
7-7-25 & 7-18-25

: Monthly Report

: Salary Ordinance adjustment

: Job descriptions

Job description & KRBC Appointment

Capital Improvement Plan

San Pierre Affidavit in Aid of Title

Text My Gov

Complaint filed against her neighbor

Public Access/Fire Lanes Removed
At Koontz Lake

New truck and dead tree

nd Payroll Claims
Minutes Approval

Appointments

Any other business that may come before the Board



