STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA Monday, July 21, 2025 9:30AM

9:30 AM	Jim Garner EMS	RE:	Monthly Report
9:40 AM	Kelly Graham, Treasurer	RE:	Salary Ordinance adjustment
9:50 AM	Aime Flora, Park Board	RE:	Job descriptions
10:00 AM	Gwen Rentz, Surveyor	RE:	Job description & KRBC Appointment
10:10 AM	Lynn Vessley, North Bend Twp. Trustee	RE:	Capital Improvement Plan
10:20 AM	Katherine Chaffins, RR Twp. Trustee & Lynn from McKesson Title	RE:	San Pierre Affidavit in Aid of Title
10:30 AM	Tori Chessor, EMA	RE:	Text My Gov
10:40 AM	Susan Lange	RE:	Complaint filed against her neighbor
10:50 AM	Patrick Russell Can't get off work Needs called	RE:	Public Access/Fire Lanes Removed At Koontz Lake
11:00 AM	Rick Green, Maintenance	RE:	New truck and dead tree

Vendor Claims and Payroll Claims 7-7-25 & 7-18-25 Minutes Approval Appointments

Any other business that may come before the Board